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Race (7 Laps) started at 10:26:38
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(860) WOLFSGRUBER Klaus
1 10:28:18.980 1:40.883 41.017 31.098 28.768
2 10:29:53.535 1:34.555 35.274 30.721 28.560
3 10:31:28.024 1:34.489 35.205 30.698 28.586
4 10:33:03.108 1:35.084 35.375 30.909 28.800
5 10:34:38.431 1:35.323 35.531 30.819 28.973
6 10:36:14.141 1:35.710 35.370 31.398 28.942
7 10:37:49.806 1:35.665 35.197 31.085 29.383
(44) JUNKER Jessica
1 10:28:19.193 1:41.096 40.620 31.429 29.047
2 10:29:54.951 1:35.758 35.590 31.350 28.818
3 10:31:32.049 1:37.098 36.003 31.727 29.368
4 10:33:10.057 1:38.008 36.487 32.178 29.343
5 10:34:48.457 1:38.400 36.790 32.173 29.437
6 10:36:29.802 1:41.345 36.683 34.830 29.832
7 10:38:10.171 1:40.369 36.867 33.790 29.712
(168) DEURLOO Jan
1 10:28:25.138 1:47.041 44.315 32.917 29.809
2 10:30:05.441 1:40.303 37.485 32.591 30.227
3 10:31:46.268 1:40.827 37.630 32.810 30.387
4 10:33:27.103 1:40.835 38.006 32.798 30.031
5 10:35:06.672 1:39.569 37.076 32.644 29.849
6 10:36:46.051 1:39.379 37.101 32.823 29.455
7 10:38:24.762 1:38.711 36.871 32.718 29.122
(114) LEDERMANN Marc
1 10:28:24.067 1:45.970 43.001 32.309 30.660
2 10:30:04.999 1:40.932 37.380 32.581 30.971
3 10:31:46.410 1:41.411 37.615 32.985 30.811
4 10:33:27.176 1:40.766 37.736 32.313 30.717
5 10:35:08.747 1:41.571 38.020 32.758 30.793
6 10:36:49.629 1:40.882 37.423 32.790 30.669
7 10:38:30.793 1:41.164 37.443 33.280 30.441
(145) MUMM Thomas
1 10:28:24.271 1:46.174 43.188 32.816 30.170
2 10:30:05.511 1:41.240 37.580 33.012 30.648
3 10:31:47.367 1:41.856 38.382 33.246 30.228
4 10:33:28.741 1:41.374 37.819 33.269 30.286
5 10:35:09.426 1:40.685 37.583 33.094 30.008
6 10:36:50.168 1:40.742 37.242 33.395 30.105
7 10:38:31.339 1:41.171 37.164 33.850 30.157
(921) LINDEBERG Joakim
1 10:28:24.993 1:46.896 43.591 32.908 30.397
2 10:30:07.340 1:42.347 38.365 33.297 30.685
3 10:31:48.988 1:41.648 38.030 33.096 30.522
4 10:33:29.998 1:41.010 37.628 32.862 30.520
5 10:35:10.351 1:40.353 37.138 32.837 30.378
6 10:36:50.594 1:40.243 37.219 32.946 30.078
7 10:38:31.482 1:40.888 37.151 33.787 29.950
(813) LANGE Felix
1 10:28:30.376 1:52.279 46.134 34.786 31.359
2 10:30:10.339 1:39.963 36.817 32.720 30.426
3 10:31:50.538 1:40.199 36.981 32.849 30.369
4 10:33:31.840 1:41.302 37.607 33.148 30.547
5 10:35:11.856 1:40.016 36.966 32.637 30.413
6 10:36:52.152 1:40.296 36.841 33.086 30.369
7 10:38:32.809 1:40.657 36.687 33.609 30.361
(280) HANSMANN Jakob
1 10:28:26.682 1:48.585 44.875 33.801 29.909
2 10:30:07.756 1:41.074 37.865 33.380 29.829
3 10:31:49.509 1:41.753 38.376 33.519 29.858

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
4 10:33:31.637 1:42.128 38.311 33.358 30.459
5 10:35:15.054 1:43.417 38.668 34.058 30.691
6 10:36:58.477 1:43.423 38.888 34.246 30.289
7 10:38:40.976 1:42.499 38.650 33.533 30.316
(101) SCHECK Lukas
1 10:28:30.753 1:52.656 46.290 34.911 31.455
2 10:30:13.604 1:42.851 38.667 33.339 30.845
3 10:31:56.031 1:42.427 37.722 33.717 30.988
4 10:33:41.062 1:45.031 38.568 35.292 31.171
5 10:35:25.099 1:44.037 38.756 34.130 31.151
6 10:37:08.735 1:43.636 38.489 34.141 31.006
7 10:38:51.127 1:42.392 38.179 33.617 30.596
(118) OSTWALD Andre
1 10:28:31.031 1:52.934 46.946 34.843 31.145
2 10:30:14.619 1:43.588 39.494 33.330 30.764
3 10:31:56.500 1:41.881 38.412 33.049 30.420
4 10:33:40.234 1:43.734 38.380 34.454 30.900
5 10:35:24.695 1:44.461 39.107 33.453 31.901
6 10:37:08.045 1:43.350 38.583 33.695 31.072
7 10:38:51.440 1:43.395 39.830 33.312 30.253
(117) BOZKURT Fahrettin
1 10:28:31.409 1:53.312 46.771 34.957 31.584
2 10:30:17.884 1:46.475 39.767 34.635 32.073
3 10:32:05.414 1:47.530 40.119 35.774 31.637
4 10:33:51.327 1:45.913 39.476 35.040 31.397
5 10:35:36.892 1:45.565 39.521 34.344 31.700
6 10:37:23.090 1:46.198 38.321 36.004 31.873
7 10:39:08.136 1:45.046 38.837 34.683 31.526
(29) BARDAKCIOGLU Hasan
1 10:28:34.210 1:56.113 48.554 35.123 32.436
2 10:30:20.261 1:46.051 39.452 34.205 32.394
3 10:32:05.165 1:44.904 38.078 34.840 31.986
4 10:33:51.008 1:45.843 39.574 34.857 31.412
5 10:35:34.827 1:43.819 38.660 33.655 31.504
6 10:37:22.687 1:47.860 38.398 35.788 33.674
7 10:39:09.002 1:46.315 38.888 34.870 32.557
(12) CAO Jinming
1 10:28:30.105 1:52.008 45.513 35.141 31.354
2 10:30:17.002 1:46.897 39.604 35.635 31.658
3 10:32:04.312 1:47.310 40.345 35.349 31.616
4 10:33:50.533 1:46.221 39.841 35.351 31.029
5 10:35:36.334 1:45.801 39.807 34.684 31.310
6 10:37:23.732 1:47.398 39.704 36.078 31.616
7 10:39:09.629 1:45.897 39.790 34.929 31.178
(82) GWOSDEK Patrick
1 10:28:32.516 1:54.419 47.749 35.041 31.629
2 10:30:20.651 1:48.135 40.151 35.117 32.867
3 10:32:06.503 1:45.852 39.667 34.881 31.304
4 10:33:52.708 1:46.205 39.869 34.603 31.733
5 10:35:41.371 1:48.663 40.734 35.567 32.362
6 10:37:27.534 1:46.163 39.651 34.741 31.771
7 10:39:12.496 1:44.962 39.424 34.125 31.413
(184) CHANEVA Bistra
1 10:28:32.155 1:54.058 47.309 35.126 31.623
2 10:30:20.129 1:47.974 40.278 35.100 32.596
3 10:32:07.182 1:47.053 39.637 35.225 32.191
4 10:33:53.887 1:46.705 39.420 34.679 32.606
5 10:35:41.727 1:47.840 39.775 35.176 32.889
6 10:37:29.154 1:47.427 39.667 35.707 32.053
7 10:39:14.708 1:45.554 38.969 34.557 32.028
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DREIER RACING 2025.

19.06.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km .
SUPERSPORT - Race 2 19.6.2025. 10:20 . . . .
Race (7 Laps) started at 10:26:38

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(208) SHALA Faton
1 10:28:33.957 1:55.860 48.141 35.435 32.284
2 10:30:21.055 1:47.098 40.310 34.263 32.525
3 10:32:08.079 1:47.024 39.855 35.005 32.164
4 10:33:55.006 1:46.927 40.070 34.529 32.328
5 10:35:42.471 1:47.465 39.577 35.226 32.662
6 10:37:32.417 1:49.946 40.414 36.245 33.287
7 10:39:22.146 1:49.729 40.442 35.788 33.499
(169) DIETZ Julian
1 10:28:40.737 2:02.640 50.090 36.389 36.161
2 10:30:35.834 1:55.097 42.290 36.529 36.278
3 10:32:30.776 1:54.942 42.200 36.319 36.423
4 10:34:25.636 1:54.860 42.373 36.287 36.200
5 10:36:21.766 1:56.130 42.211 37.619 36.300
6 10:38:17.977 1:56.211 42.747 37.116 36.348
(127) SCHOPF Alexander
1 10:28:44.251 2:06.154 51.214 37.707 37.233
2 10:30:42.438 1:58.187 43.031 37.482 37.674
3 10:32:41.326 1:58.888 43.216 38.073 37.599
4 10:34:40.535 1:59.209 43.028 37.846 38.335
5 10:36:40.897 2:00.362 42,938 39.747 37.677
6 10:38:40.873 1:59.976 42.972 38.931 38.073
(108) de BRUINE Johannes
1 10:28:30.287 1:52.190 45.950 34.766 31.474
2 10:30:17.215 1:46.928 40.706 34.327 31.895
3 10:32:04.539 1:47.324 40.489 35.086 31.749
4 10:33:52.357 1:47.818 40.632 35.024 32.162
p5 10:35:45.542 1:53.185 40.733 35.134
(898) HANISCH Theresa
1 10:28:34.871 1:56.774 48.924 35.262 32.588
2 10:30:22.278 1:47.407 40.182 34.968 32.257
3 10:32:08.222 1:45.944 39.611 34.839 31.494
4 10:33:54.214 1:45.992 39.577 35.380 31.035
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